Learn Thru Movement, Inc.
dba- Math and Movement
PO Box 4017

Ithaca, NY 14852
(607)233-4209

ADDRESS
FIFTH GRADE MATH KIT

QUOTE # DATE
3235 01/26/2022
P.O. NUMBER

5th Math Kit

ACTIVITY

FIFTH GRADE MATH KIT

mm1009 - Set - Skip Counting Hopping
Mats

Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats
(Includes Skip Counting Mat for
mmO0002-2s, mm0003-3s, mm0004-4s,
mmO0006-6s, mm0007-7s, mm0008-8s
and mm0009-9s.

mm160
Angle Hop floor mat

mm164mini5
Equivalent Fraction Hop Floor Mat 5
feet by 5 feet

mmO0047
Fraction Walk Floor Mat (Thirds &
Sixths)

mm154mini5
Multiplication Hop 5 feet by 5 feet

Number Grid Laminated Floor Mat
Number Grid Laminated Floor Mat

5ft by 5ft

mmO0005

Skip Counting by 5’s Mat

mmO0074

mmO0074 - Place Value Hop — Decimals
(P3) (thousandths, hundredths, tenths,
ones, tens, hundreds, thousands)
mm101 - Place Value Cards (yellow)

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

Quote

AMOUNT

1,200.00

95.00

245.00

175.00

245.00

650.00

175.00

© Copyright 2009 Learn Thru Movement, Inc.
www.mathandmovement.com
QTY RATE
1 1,200.00
1 95.00
1 245.00
1 175.00
1 245.00
2 325.00
1 175.00
1 395.00

NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066

NYSWBE - 55417

395.00



ACTIVITY QTY RATE
mm107 - Place Value Cards (blue)

mm161 1 95.00
Operations Hop
abrennan@southcounty.org SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL
Accepted By Accepted Date

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYSWBE - 55417

AMOUNT

95.00

3,275.00
105.00

$3,380.00



