Learn Thru Movement, Inc. dba- Math and Movement

PO Box 4017 Ithaca, NY 14852 (607)233-4209

Quote



ADDRESS
FIFTH GRADE MATH KIT

QUOTE#	DATE	
3235	01/26/2022	

P.O. NUMBER

5th Math Kit

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
FIFTH GRADE MATH KIT			
mm1009 - Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats (Includes Skip Counting Mat for mm0002-2s, mm0003-3s, mm0004-4s, mm0006-6s, mm0007-7s, mm0008-8s and mm0009-9s.	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
mm160 Angle Hop floor mat	1	95.00	95.00
mm164mini5 Equivalent Fraction Hop Floor Mat 5 feet by 5 feet	1	245.00	245.00
mm0047 Fraction Walk Floor Mat (Thirds & Sixths)	1	175.00	175.00
mm154mini5 Multiplication Hop 5 feet by 5 feet	1	245.00	245.00
Number Grid Laminated Floor Mat Number Grid Laminated Floor Mat 5ft by 5ft	2	325.00	650.00
mm0005 Skip Counting by 5's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0074 mm0074 - Place Value Hop – Decimals (P3) (thousandths, hundredths, tenths, ones, tens, hundreds, thousands) mm101 - Place Value Cards (yellow)	1	395.00	395.00

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
mm107 - Place Value Cards (blue)			
mm161 Operations Hop	1	95.00	95.00
abrennan@southcounty.org		SUBTOTAL	3,275.00
		SHIPPING	105.00
		TOTAL	\$3,380.00

Accepted By Accepted Date